Whirlpool WGD4890XQ0 01 - TOP AND CONSOLE PARTS

W,‘ TOP AND CONSOLE PARTS 20" GAS DRYER
For Model: WGD4890XQ0
(Designer White)

\6

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST

1=11 Litho in USA(LT) (eeb) 1

Part No W10387242 Rev A

Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool WGD4890XQO0 Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 01 - TOP AND CONSOLE PARTS

Item

12

Click on the part number to view part

Original Part Number Replaced By Status

W10096986
W10096984

W10185977
8533974
693995
8066035
8312709

W10103406

8566032

W10034750

3977456
8557861
8536939

3348629

rRaQOQ?

Not Available
Not Available

Not Available

4331106

Not Available

8565954

AQ7IAN

Part Description
GUIDE, USE & CARE

INSTALLATION
(INSTRUCTIONS)

Wiring Diagram
Screw, No.10-32 X 7/16
Screw, Hex Head
CAP, END (L.H.)
Clip-Console

Panel, Rear Console
Cap, End

Timer Knob Assembly
Switch, Push-To-Start
Screen, Lint

Clip, Knob

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer
Head Tapping

Screw, For Mtg. Service


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-510241-residential-whirlpool-wgd4890xq0-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422529-whirlpool-4331106-washer-dryer-screw-no-10-32-x-7-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418556-whirlpool-693995-washer-dryer-screw-hex-head.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418526-whirlpool-8312709-washer-dryer-clip-console.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418373-whirlpool-w10103406-dryer-panel-rear-console.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422737-whirlpool-8565954-washer-dryer-cap-end.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421355-whirlpool-w10034750-washer-dryer-timer-knob-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418699-whirlpool-3977456-washer-dryer-switch-push-to-start.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424965-whirlpool-8557861-dryer-screen-lint.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10417043-whirlpool-8536939-washer-dryer-clip-knob.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418726-whirlpool-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422544-whirlpool-487240-washer-dryer-screw-for-mtg-service-capacitor.html

v vuuguy Torey Capacitor
Panel, Console And Control
15 W10115487 Bracket Assembly

17 W10185975 Timer Assembly 60 Hz

laundry company*

laundry company*

laundry company®



http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421354-whirlpool-w10186074-dryer-harness-wiring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426920-whirlpool-w10115487-dryer-panel-console-and-control-bracket-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422710-whirlpool-8563663-dryer-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426922-whirlpool-w10185975-dryer-timer-assembly-60-hz.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421536-whirlpool-w10034770-dryer-knob-push-to-start.html
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